LIVING DOCUMENTATION

No

1

Date

5/4/2016

5/15/2016

5/20/2016

5/20/2016

5/21/2016

27/5/2016

20/5/2016

Updated Features

FAQ Page

Dashboard Page

Crawler Confifuration Page

Add Quote Page

Statistic Feature
Search Quote Feature

Delete Quote Feature

Notes

Requested by Puti, usually API
documentation has a FAQ page to
complement Contact Page

Requested by Haryo, to add
notification about crawler's status

Requested by Puti, to make it easier
for admin to change crawler
configuration. Added some more fields
insteadjust web source

Requested by Ega, to add quote user
will be directed to a new page where
he/she must fill the form to add a quote
to the database, before the form is
located in the CRUD page

Requested by Haryo, so admin can
see the statistic of quote in database

requested by Aul, only search by
quote, author, or source

Requested by Haryo, return to CRUD
homepage after deleting quote
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