LIVING DOCUMENTATION

No	Date	Updated Features	Notes	Ву
1	5/4/2016	FAQ Page	Requested by Puti, usually API documentation has a FAQ page to complement Contact Page	Puti
2	5/15/2016	Dashboard Page	Requested by Haryo, to add notification about crawler's status	Haryo
3	5/20/2016	Crawler Confifuration Page	Requested by Puti, to make it easier for admin to change crawler configuration. Added some more fields insteadjust web source	Puti
4	5/20/2016	Add Quote Page	Requested by Ega, to add quote user will be directed to a new page where he/she must fill the form to add a quote to the database, before the form is located in the CRUD page	Ega
5	5/21/2016	Statistic Feature	Requested by Haryo, so admin can see the statistic of quote in database	Ega
6	27/5/2016	Search Quote Feature	requested by Aul, only search by quote, author, or source	Aul
7	20/5/2016	Delete Quote Feature	Requested by Haryo, return to CRUD homepage after deleting quote	Aul